
VISHWA BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL

SUSHANT AQUAPOLIS NH-09, GHAZIABAD

Bus routes for Junior Students

Route no -02
Bus no:UP-16ET5201
Name of Driver: Mr. Sunil
(Mob:)8171053054
Bus Incharge:1) Ayushi Dhyani (Mob:)9654446122

S.NO Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1. Sector 119 (Eldeco) 7:00 am 2:30 pm
2. Sector 120 (Amrapali Zodiac) 7:05 am 2:30 pm
3. Sector 77 (Express Zenith) 7:10 am 2:40 pm
4. Sector 53 7:20 am 2:50 pm
5. Sector 70 (Pan Oasis) 7:30 am 3:00 pm
6. Gaur City 2 (Exotica

Dreamville)
7:45 am 2:10 pm

7. Gaur City 1 (Park Avenue) 7:45 am 2:25 pm
8. Gaur City 1 (5th Avenue) 7:50 am 2:25 pm
9. Gaur Cirty 2 (Pristine Avenue) 7:55 am 2:00 pm
10. Gaur City 2 (Divyansh Flora) 7:55 am 2:00 pm
11. Gaur City 2 (16th Avenue) 8:00 am 2:05 pm
12. Gaur City 2 (14th Avenue) 8:00 am 2:10 pm
13. Gaur City 2 (Krishna Vatika) 8:05 am 1:55 pm


